CITY: TwWO HARBORS

441
445
451
453
541
561
621
623
721
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$4,178,529
$21,510,812
$192,969
$18,333,951
$183,520
$507,930
$874,096
$803,713
$706,481
$4,233,715
$1,996,527
$679,069
$96,931,825

$151,133,137

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$3,152,674
$5,530,879
$188,530
$7,031,927
$306
$452,242
$15,286
$10,076
$706,480
$3,659,201
$1,088,262
$346,050
$12,494,302

$34,676,215

SALES TAX

$204,924
$399,323
$12,256
$457,075
$20
$29,394
$994
$655
$45,922
$244,611
$70,742
$22,490
$825,909

$2,314,315

USE TAX

$34
$242
$0
$1,089
$85

$0
$294
$16,100
$390
$102
$6

$7
$107,701
$126,050

TOTAL TAX

$204,958
$399,565
$12,256
$458,164
$105
$29,394
$1,288
$16,755
$46,312
$244,713
$70,748
$22,497
$933,610

$2,440,365
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