MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: TWO HARBORS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE 721 ACCOMMODATION	\$4,178,529 \$21,510,812 \$192,969 \$18,333,951 \$183,520 \$507,930 \$874,096 \$803,713 \$706,481	\$3,152,674 \$5,530,879 \$188,530 \$7,031,927 \$306 \$452,242 \$15,286 \$10,076 \$706,480	\$204,924 \$399,323 \$12,256 \$457,075 \$20 \$29,394 \$994 \$655 \$45,922	\$34 \$242 \$0 \$1,089 \$85 \$0 \$294 \$16,100 \$390	\$204,958 \$399,565 \$12,256 \$458,164 \$105 \$29,394 \$1,288 \$16,755 \$46,312	5 5 35 4 5 4 6
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$4,233,715 \$1,996,527 \$679,069 \$96,931,825	\$3,659,201 \$1,088,262 \$346,050 \$12,494,302	\$244,611 \$70,742 \$22,490 \$825,909	\$102 \$6 \$7 \$107,701	\$244,713 \$70,748 \$22,497 \$933,610	14 7 14 32
CITY TOTAL	\$151,133,137	\$34,676,215	\$2,314,315	\$126,050	\$2,440,365	141